

Mentioned matter

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 500 OF 2006

KALAWATI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With application for bail)

Date: 28/02/2007

This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next week.

(A.S. BISHT)

BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA

COURT MASTER